
 
 

2018-2019 Seasonal Flu Vaccines 

Updated 10/24/18 
  

ID Badge Required  

For: LLUMC (UH, CH, ECH, HSH), LLUSS, BMC, 

Volunteers & Medical Staff Members  

 

Available at:  

Monday, October 22 CH 1832 7:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

Monday, October 22 CH 1832 1:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, October 23 A Level Amphitheater 1:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

Friday, October 26 A Level Amphitheater 1:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

Monday, October 29 A Level Amphitheater 7:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, October 30 MC Benefits Fair 7:30 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 31 ECH Benefits Fair 7:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 

Thursday, November 1 LLUH 101 Benefits Fair 12:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

Monday, November 5 A Level Amphitheater 7:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

Thursday, November 8 CH 1830 1:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, November 20 CH 1832 1:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

 

 Additional information:  
 

- Mobile flu vaccine: Day and night shift employees will see mobile flu vaccine 

opportunities brought to the nursing units starting October 1. 


